- - - - - (1) _ -

__:_ ________cii - - - - - (1) 0.00%

___________

4,190,886 - - - 4,190,886 142,571 (9,353) _ 133218

__________

—_!___ Z_ - - - - 133,218 3,18%
11,516 298 - 11 814

154,087 (9,055) - - 145,032
145032

_______

$4,190,856 $ - i________:_ 5 - $4,190,586 $ 154,897 i.__j565) $ _ .I-$145,t32 L_._._;_ $ - $ - $ - S - 5 145,032 3.46%

8

DW 17-113
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER COMPANY, INC.

TEMPORARY RATES
PRO-FORMA RATE BASE

Attachment A
Schedule 3

(6) (3)

Net Utility Plant in Rate Base

UttIty P’ant in Service

Less: Accumulated Depreciation

Net Utility Plant in Service

Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction (CIAC)

Add: Accumulated Amortization - CIAC

Net Utility Plant in Rate Base

NetWorking Capital in Rate Base

Cash Working Capital

Materials and Supplies

Prepayments - Other

Prepayments - Taxes

Accumulated Deferred income Taxes - Assets

Miscellaneous Deferred Debits

Accumulated Deferred income Taxes - Liabilities

Rounding

Net Working Capital in Rate Base

TOTAL RATE BASE

(1) (2) (3)

Ori9inal Temporary Rate Filing

Company
13-month Pro-forma Pro-forma
Average Adjust’s Rate Base

$16,335,956 $ - $16,335,956

(5.886912) --- E (5,886,912)

10449,044 - 10,449,044

(8,781,717) - (8,781,717)

3196,578 3,196,578

4,863,905 - 4,863,905

138,413 5,357 143,770

44,568 - 44,568

16,089 ,- 16,089

18,935 18,935

15,235 - 15,235

40,042 40,042

(32,049) - (32,049)

(1) 1

___________

241 .232 5,358 246,590

$ 5,105,137 $ 5,358 $ 5,110,495

Staff
Pro-forma
Adjust’s
(Sch 3a)

$ (75,064)

(75,064)

(75,064)

(9,770)

(16,089)

(25.859)

$ (100,923)

(7)

Temporary Rates

Staff
Adj # Pro-forma

(Sch 3a) Rate Base

I $ 16,260,892

(5.886,912)

10,373,980

(8,781 717)

3196.578

-

4,788,841

2-3 134,000

44,568

4

18,935

15,235

40,042

(32,049)

-

220,731

$ 5,009,572

Attachment A
Schedule 3a

DW 17-118
HAMPSTEAD AREA WATER COMPANY, INC.

TEMPORARY RATES
PRO-FORMA ADJUSTMENTS TO RATE BASE

Pro-forma Adjustments to Net Plant:

Plant in Service

To remove wells in the Fieldstone location not currently serving customers per Audit Issue #3.